~laIVUILD UNRALLLIING LUMFAINY —
P. O. Box 3579
N Midland, Texas 79702 N\

OPERATOR ZAmerind 0Oil Company ADDRESS 500 Wilco Building, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME Speight WELL NUMBER 2

LOCATION 1830' FNL & 1980' FWL, Section 28, T-16-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
408 11/4 8.90 8.90
844 3/4 5.71 : 14.61

1338 1/2 4.31 18.92
1836 3/4 6.52 25.44
2213 1 6.58 32.02
2708 d 8.64 40.66
3206 1 8.69 49.35
3700 3/4 6.47 55.82
4200 1 8.73 64.55
4538 3/4 4.42 68.97
5075 1 . 9.37 78.34
5111 1172 .94 79.28
5596 1 3/4 14.81 , 94.09
6073 11/2 12.49 106..58
6563 11/2 12.83 119.41
7063 2 17.45 136.86
7561 2 17.38 154.24
8061 2 17.45 171.69
8559 2 1/4 19.55 191.24
8989 2 15.01 206.25
9523 2 18.64 224.89

10,521 2 34.83 259.72

11,017 1 3/4 15.15 274.87

11,432 11/2 10.86 285.73

11,675 2 8.48 294.21

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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AFFIDAVIT: .
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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